
TYPE OF REGISTRATION: NEW TRANSFER LATE REGISTRATION

CUSTOMER NAME ( LAST, FIRST / COMPANY NAME) SELLING DEALER NAME

MAILING ADDRESS ADDRESS

CITY CITY

STATE/PROV. ZIP/POSTAL CODE PHONE NUMBER STATE/PROV. ZIP/POSTAL CODE PHONE NUMBER

- - - -

EMAIL ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS

 MO.  DAY YEAR

FIRST RETAIL PURCHASE DATE (BILL OF SALE) OR DATE ENGINE FIRST PUT INTO USE: - -

BOAT MANUFACTURER HULL NUMBER

BOAT NAME

W - -

W - -

W - -

W - -

Pricing is per engine no tax included. Deductible of 750 USD per engine / repair visit.

PAYER NAME (if different from Customer Name) PAYER EMAIL ADDRESS

CITY STATE/PROV. ZIP/POSTAL CODE FL Sales Tax Exemption:

SIGNATURE I hereby certify that I have read, understand and agree with the terms and conditions of the MAN WorkPlus service protection.

D3872LE 

D2862LE

D2868LE

D2676LE

ENGINE #3 NUMBER

ENGINE #4 NUMBER

Coverage: Select coverage 

for specific engine family:

+1 year or Total of 7,500 hours whichever occurs first

ENGINE WORK NUMBER

ENGINE WORK NUMBER
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For Engines 

without EAT*

For Engines 

with EAT*
Specific Engine Model

D2676LE

D2868LE

D2862LE

D3872LE 

D2676LE

D2868LE

D2862LE

D3872LE 

$5,072.63

$8,239.73

$13,194.90

$15,569.21

$7,609.95

$12,360.60

$19,791.34

$23,355.34

$21,717.11

$18,539.89 $37,085.85

$7,958.25

$12,876.98

$17,831.14

$20,206.46

$12,760.54

$21,633.08

$35,033.51 $53,578.46

CUSTOMER/DEALER INFORMATION

Send completed and signed WP Registration Application along with Registration and Bill of Sale to:

BOAT INFORMATION

Additional 5% late registration fee after 90 days up to 360 days of 1st registration date, or >250 hours, whichever occurs first, plus MAN engine inspection paid by customer.

ENGINE #2 NUMBER

$29,064.83

$32,627.81

$11,413.91

MAN Engines & Components - 591 S.W. 13th Terrace - Pompano Beach, FL 33069 - Phone: +1 (954) 946 9092 or Email: mecinfo@man-mec.com

Allow 6 weeks for delivery of Registration Confirmation.

Customer Signature Date

Final Price will be calculated and confirmed by MAN Engines & Components, Inc. 

NOYES
Debtor shall pay any and all taxes required by and in 

accordance with all applicable laws.

PAYMENT

PRICE MATRIX for MODEL/COVERAGE

ENGINE INFORMATION

WorkPlus Extended Warranty (WP)

REGISTRATION APPLICATION

ENGINE #1 NUMBER

ENGINE WORK NUMBER

ENGINE WORK NUMBER

April 2025

$29,687.51

D3872LE _  _  _

+4 years or Total of 10,000 hours whichever occurs first

D2676LE _  _  _

D2868LE _  _  _

D2862LE _  _  _

D3872LE _  _  _

D2676LE _  _  _

D2868LE _  _  _

+2 years or Total of 7,500 hours whichever occurs first

$48,234.49

ENGINE HOURS

ENGINE HOURS

ENGINE HOURS

ENGINE HOURS

* EAT = Engine After Treatment

System (SCR or DPF + SCR)

D2862LE _  _  _

D3872LE _  _  _

D2676LE _  _  _

D2868LE _  _  _

D2862LE _  _  _
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